Thorkom™
High-Performance Plastic Circular Connectors
for Industrial, Medical and
Waterproof Applications
Thorkom™ Connectors
5455 Endeavour Court, Moorpark, CA  93021  Phone: 805-553-9633    www.cooperinterconnect.com2
THORKOM™ I - Environmentally sealed circular connectors
Feature Overview ......................................................................................................................6

A - Potting Shell
B - Field-installable backshell
Part Number Guide T2P
.565
MACHINED CRIMP SOCKET TS-100
Socket contacts:
• Screw machined crimp for applications that are
wire mounted. Designed to accept 22-26 wire
AWG and use standard A-422 crimp tool.
Type of Contact:
TS-100 Screw Machined Crimp Socket
Plating: AU - Gold
TS-100 AU
A
B
.592
Ø .030
MACHINED CRIMP
TP-100
Thorkom™ II
5455 Endeavour Court, Moorpark, CA  93021  Phone: 805-553-9633    www.cooperinterconnect.com22
T
H
O
R
K
O
M
 I
I
Thorkom II receptacles are available in two shell sizes to accommodate 7 and 24 contacts.
Receptacles use pin contacts and mate with Thorkom II inline cable plug.
Flexible options include inline cable mount, jam nut panel mount and square flange panel mount.
• Easily mated
• Waterproof/submersible
• Excellent heat resistance
• High-density configuration
• Fully autoclavable
• Secure twist-lock system
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
PART
NUMBER
A B (DIA.)
7 T2R07 0.83 0.70
24 T2R24 0.83 1.00
Size:
07 - 7 Contacts
24 - 24 Contacts
Backshell: (see page 26)
A - Potting Shell
B - Field-installable backshell
T2R
Inline Cable Receptacle
7 and 24 Position
Part Number Guide
Pin contacts:
• Screw machined crimp for applications that are
wire mounted. Designed to accept 22-26 wire
AWG and use standard A-422 crimp tool.
Type of Contact:
TP-100 Screw Machined Crimp Pin
Plating: AU - Gold
Contacts ordered separately
TP-100 AU
A
B
Part Number Guide
23Cooper Interconnect   5455 Endeavour Court, Moorpark, CA  93021  Phone: 805-553-9633
Thorkom™ II
T
H
O
R
K
O
M
 II
0.10 REF
B
A
0.10 REF
B
A
Jam Nut Panel Receptacle
7 and 24 Position
Thorkom II receptacles are available in two shell sizes to accommodate 7 and 24 contacts.
Receptacles use pin contacts and mate with Thorkom II inline cable plug.
Flexible options include inline cable mount, jam nut panel mount and square flange panel mount.
• Easily mated
• Waterproof/submersible
• Excellent heat resistance
• High-density configuration
• Fully autoclavable
• Secure twist-lock system
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
PART
NUMBER
A B (DIA.) C (THD)
7 T2R07JN 1.09 1.19 XX
24 T2R24JN 1.09 1.50 XX
Size:
07 - 7 Contacts
24 - 24 Contacts
T2R JN
.592
Ø .030
MACHINED CRIMP
TP-100
Pin contacts:
• Screw machined crimp for applications that are
wire mounted. Designed to accept 22-26 wire
AWG and use standard A-422 crimp tool.
Type of Contact:
TP-100 Screw Machined Crimp Pin
Plating: AU - Gold; T - Tin
Contacts ordered separately
TP-100 AU
Ø1.072
1.023
0.750
Ø0.790
Mounting Hole Dimensions
7 Position 24 Position
Thorkom™ II
5455 Endeavour Court, Moorpark, CA  93021  Phone: 805-553-9633    www.cooperinterconnect.com24
T
H
O
R
K
O
M
 I
I
Square Flange Panel Receptacle
7 and 24 Position

07 - 7 Contacts
24 - 24 Contacts
Part Number Guide T2R SQ
.592
Ø .030
MACHINED CRIMP TP-100
Pin contacts:
• Screw machined crimp for applications that are
wire mounted. Designed to accept 22-26 wire
AWG and use standard A-422 crimp tool.
Type of Contact:
TP-100 Screw Machined Crimp Pin
Plating: AU - Gold
Contacts ordered separately
TP-100 AU
0.625
0.625 Ø0.879
0.906
0.906Ø0.610
4X 0.096
4X 0.096
Mounting Hole Dimensions
7 Position 24 Position
Thorkom™ II
PCB Receptacles
Thorkom II receptacles are available in two shell sizes to accommodate 7 and 24 contacts.
Receptacles use pin contacts and mate with Thorkom II inline cable plug.
Flexible options include inline cable mount, jam nut panel mount and square flange panel mount.
• Easily mated
• IP68 waterproof rated
• Excellent heat resistance
• High-density configuration
• Fully autoclavable
• Secure twist-lock system
C
A
B
B
13
7
13
19
23 24
22
18
12
6
2
A
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
PART
NUMBER
A B (DIA.)
7 T2R07JNPC 1.09 1.19
24 T2R24JNPC 1.09 1.50
7 T2R07SQPC 0.82 0.88
24 T2R24SQPC 0.82 1.16
Size:
07 - 7 Contacts
24 - 24 Contacts
Body:
SQ - Square Flange
JN - Jam Nut
Note: PCB receptacles are preloaded with PC dip contacts.
Part Number Guide T2R PC